Fecha
(DD/MM)
23-Aug
24-Aug
24-Aug
25-Aug
25-Aug
28-Aug
29-Aug
29-Aug
30-Aug
30-Aug
31-Aug
1-Sep
4-Sep
5-Sep
6-Sep
6-Sep
8-Sep
11-Sep
12-Sep
25-Sep
27-Sep
29-Sep

CALENDARIO SEPTIEMBRE

Asignatura

Inglés

Estética
Matematica
Quimica
Argumentacién
Geografia
Filosofia

F. Politica
Inglés

Lectura y escritura
Prof. Quimica
Fisica

Estadistica
Lenguaje
Argumentacion
Lectura y escritura
Economia
Lectura y escritura
Lenguaje
Quimica

Curso

°A
°A
°A
°A
°A
°A
°A
°A
°A
°A
°A
°A

°A
°A
eA
°A
°A
°A
°A
°A

Tipo de Evaluacion

Prueba De Libro

Evaluacion

Prueba de unidad

Prueba parcial

Evaluacion

Prueba parcial

Prueba parcial

Control

Proyecto unidad

Evaluacion

Prueba parcial

Prueba de unidad
Ensayo Paes
Ensayo Paes
Prueba Parcial

Trabajo Lectura

Comprensién Lectora

Ensayo

Interrogacion

Blog

Prueba Unidad 3

Control

Profesor

V. Mc Naughton
Gloria Mardones
Gabriela Olguin
Karen Gonzélez
Paula Vicencio
Marcelo Aguilera
Carlos Hidalgo
Carlos Hidalgo
V. Mc Naughton
Catalina Rubio
Karen Gonzélez
Diego Rubio

Gabriela Olguin
Ingrid Curillan
Paula Vicencio
Catalina Rubio
Marcelo Aguilera
Catalina Rubio
Ingrid Curillan
Karen Gonzalez

%

15%
20%
20%
33%
20%
25%
25%
15%
25%
20%
20%
10%

15%
20%
20%
15%
25%
10%
15%
33%
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